IMPACT BED
extra heavy DUTY
866-713-8985866-713-8985
WING ROLLER
• Ensures a perfect transition to impact
   bars
• Increases impact bar life by 50%

	 Adjusts to 20o/35o/45o
	 (assembled at 35o for shipping)
Ordering InformationOrdering Information
Impact Bars
48” 	 EIBR-48
60” 	 EIBR-60
BarBar
LengthLength
ItemItem
NumberNumber
IMPACT BED
Replacement Parts
6” Wing Roller
& Bracket
24”	 EIBWRA6-24
30” 	 EIBWRA6-30
36” 	 EIBWRA6-36
42” 	 EIBWRA6-42
48” 	 EIBWRA6-48
54” 	 EIBWRA6-54
60” 	 EIBWRA6-60
72” 	 EIBWRA6-72
BeltBelt
WidthWidth
ItemItem
NumberNumber